Catalog Name : vivek fashion presents ibadat vol 20 ethnic style
cotton lawn pakistani salwar suit

Top Fabric : -

Bottom Fabiric : -

Dupatta Fabric : -

Pant Fabric : -

Plazo Fabric : -

Catalog Pcs : 6

Avg. Price : Rs. 1995

Product Price : (+5 % GST) Rs. 11970

Product Weight : 3
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FASHIONABLE TRIBUTES TO COLORA & SILHOUETTES THAT HAVE INSPIRED TRENDS AROUND THE WORLD.
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THE YOUNG AND BESTLESS FORGOING CONVENTION FOR PEHSONAL SPAGE

NO/16303

/i T )

&2

<] FASHION
~ J it




FASHIOQORN

[ wws pmoas ay rmaid ks




DESIGN

VIVEK

FAS8HIONRN

IBADAT

voL-20

DESCRIPTION
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1995/-

1995/-

1995/-

1995/-

1995/-

~TOP~
HEAVY COTTON LAWN DIGITAL PRINT
WITH EMBROIDERY WORK

~BOTTOM ~
HEAVY COTTON

~DUPATA~
MALL DUPATA DIGITAL PRINT
WITH EMBROIDERY WORK

TOTAL PIECES: 6 | TOTAL AMOUNT: 11970/- | HNS CODE: 520851
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